
Page No. 
BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION 

RESULT NOTIFICATION 
COURSE: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.. 

VOCATIONAL STUDENTS:I SEMESTER 
EXAMINATION HELD: JAN-2022 

NO. F.53/G/Exam/BTE/2022/ 
Dated: 28/08/2022 

Roll No. A. Math-I(Th.) 
MM-100 

A.Phy. (Th.) Result/Performance 
MM-100 

PM-40 
27 

PM-40 
2108082004 

2108083003 
2108083005 
2108083006 
2110083002 

Failed in A.Phy.(Th.) 
Failed in A.Math-I (Th.) and A.Phy.(Th.) 
Failed in A.Math-I (Th.) and A.Phy.(Th.) 
Passsed in A.Math-I (Th.) and A.Phy.(Th.) 
Failed in A.Math-I (Th.) and Passsed in A.Phy.(Th.) 
Passsed in A.Math-I (Th.) and A.Phy.(Th.) 
Passsed in A.Math-I (Th.) and A.Phy.(Th.) 
Passed in A.Phy.(Th.) 

26 
04 27 
60 49 
02 57 

2021083001 
2021083002 
1935083002 

42 50 
56 40 

51 

Note : (1) asterisk (*) indicate failure, (1) MM-Max Marks, PM-Pass Marks, Th.-Theory 

BRANCH REVIEWING 
OFFICER 

TABULATOR SCRUTINIZER CONTROLLER 
INCHARGE 
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