Page No. 🕽

BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION RESULT NOTIFICATION COURSE: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG..

VOCATIONAL STUDENTS: I SEMESTER EXAMINATION HELD: JAN- 2022

NO. F.53/G/Exam/BTE/2022/

Dated: 28/08/2022

Roll No.	A. Math-I(Th.) MM-100 PM-40	A.Phy. (Th.) MM-100 PM-40	Result/Performance
2108082004		27	Failed in A.Phy.(Th.)
2108083003	26	33	Failed in A.Math-I (Th.) and A.Phy.(Th.)
2108083005	04	27	Failed in A.Math-I (Th.) and A.Phy.(Th.)
2108083006	60	49	Passsed in A.Math-I (Th.) and A.Phy.(Th.)
2110083002	02	57	Failed in A.Math-I (Th.) and Passsed in A.Phy.(Th.)
2021083001	42	50	Passsed in A.Math-I (Th.) and A.Phy.(Th.)
2021083002	56	40	Passsed in A.Math-I (Th.) and A.Phy.(Th.)
1935083002		51'	Passed in A.Phy.(Th.)
			. 2000 iii 7th ffy.(111.)

Note : (I) asterisk (*) indicate failure, (II) MM-Max Marks, PM-Pass Marks, Th.-Theory

TABULATOR

SCRUTINIZER

BRANCH INCHARGE REVIEWING OFFICER

CONTROLLER